VR Borsse

Born 9/25/2011

Manki Marko ja Marianne

Evaluation Nordic red breeds

:Btemat'ona' RDCFINMO000000046303

Herdbook number

FIN 46303
SWE 46303
DNK 37281

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/RDCFINM000000046303/RDC
3/11/2026

Trait # Daughters O BROLIN R

Yield 3180 1865 P RDCSWEM 1
ie E— GS i CSWEMO0000000918
Udder health 3114 2026 Sli-) RDCSWEMO00000009267
Conformation 1425 834 1

RDCSWEF0234000492
03

Breed proportions K. Toivo
- V[e=) RDCFINMO00000004354
5
FAY SRB BSW NRF CAY ORDM PMKUUSIJOEN EKA KUUSIJOEN YKKONEN
% 55 32 4 3 3 2 " RDCFINF000009773123 [lel} RDCFINFO0000905042
9

glGD N.Ooppium

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

-1

88 ]

103 H

92 .

97 |

110 |
105 B

107 B

112 ]
95 I

99 ]

95 I

111 ]
98 N

102 H

103 m

o7 O

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




