

Born	9/25/2011
Breeder	Mänki Marko ja Marianne
Evaluation	Nordic red breeds
International ID	RDCFINM000000046303

Herdbook number	
FIN	46303
SWE	46303
DNK	37281

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	3180	1865
Udder health	3114	2026
Conformation	1425	834

Breed	FAY	SRB	BSW	NRF	CAY	ORDM
%	55	32	4	3	3	2

Sire	BUCKARBY RDCSWEM00000009267 1	PGS	O BROLIN R RDCSWEM0000000918 04
		PGD	RDCSWEF0234000492 03
Da m	KUUSIJOEN EKA RDCFINF000009773123	MGS	K. Toivo RDCFINM00000004354 5
		MGD	KUUSIJOEN YKKÖNEN RDCFINF00000905042 9
		MGD S	N.Ooppium

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-11							
Yield	88							
Growth	103							
Fertility	92							
Birth	97							
Calving	110							
Udder health	105							
General health	107							
Claw health	112							
Frame	95							
Feet & legs	99							
Udder	95							
Milkability	111							
Temperament	98							
Longevity	102							
Youngstock survival	103							
Saved feed	97							



faba